F&G 10 03 2026, Appendix 7

The reported cemetery activities to 28 February 2026

CHIGWELL CEMETERY — BURIALS (Interments)

2016/17

2017/18

2018/19

2019/20

2020/21

202324

2024/25

2025/26

APRIL

-

[=]

[=]

£

5]

¥

[S]

[=]

b2

MAY

JUNE

JULY

AUGUST

SEPTEMBER

OCTOBER

NOVEMBER

DECEMBER

(SR PSR R EVPR I

JANUARY

w

(PSR P P TSR S R RN e Y

FEBRUARY

-
=1

PR R N ENRE R RN SR N

MARCH

oy |uw [w | |w|uw|uww|e] e

i |~

[ S VN VSR ) NCR VSRV TS T )

ofov|w|lo|lo|~|w| o|o|w

™

(3 N o ) S N CR PSR NN (VR VR T8)

slwlumlw|w|o|w |k |o|v|o

Pl W WO [N N

plk e e|wlw|s oo

oW N =

W~ W W

TOTAL

w
g

r
L=

w
-

w
(=

£
-

w
g

CHIGWELL CEMETERY — BURIALS (Cremated remains)

w
-

w
n

s
o

(54
o

2016/17

2017/18

2018/19

2019/20

2020/21

2021/22

2022/23

2023/24

2024/25

2025/26

APRIL

0

1

1

0

1

0

2

4

1

MAY

JUNE

JULY

AUGUST

SEPTEMBER

OCTOBER

NOVEMBER

DECEMBER

JANUARY

FEBRUARY

LR E=R1 N N =l feN el

MARCH

[==JN ST R S R ST RV S R el R N e

i e e R R A R k=R k= =R o ]

O (= | S L [ [ (|2 | =

e (D= | O | O | [ [ D[ = | =

oo~ |o|w|——o |~

O (C|O||wW|D = (k| |-

W= w | w(o|lo|w|o|o|—

[FU PR O P N [ [y Sy pay PR e

TOTAL

| = (O [[O]|—= O[O

o
-]

o
s

=
-]

[
=

[
%]

[
-]

=
~1

o
b=l




