

F&G 10 03 2026, Appendix 7

The reported cemetery activities to 28 February 2026

CHIGWELL CEMETERY – BURIALS (Interments)										
	2016/17	2017/18	2018/19	2019/20	2020/21	2021/22	2022/23	2023/24	2024/25	2025/26
APRIL	1	0	0	4	5	3	5	2	0	2
MAY	4	2	2	5	6	2	0	2	6	2
JUNE	1	1	2	6	4	3	9	2	7	1
JULY	5	3	4	0	2	3	0	1	5	2
AUGUST	3	2	5	3	2	4	4	1	4	3
SEPTEMBER	3	1	3	1	2	1	3	6	3	1
OCTOBER	3	3	2	0	2	2	0	0	3	7
NOVEMBER	1	2	1	0	1	4	2	3	4	1
DECEMBER	3	2	3	3	1	1	2	3	4	2
JANUARY	3	3	5	6	3	6	5	4	7	4
FEBRUARY	6	7	4	2	10	4	3	4	1	4
MARCH	2	3	6	6	3	2	4	4	2	
TOTAL	35	29	37	36	41	35	37	32	46	29

CHIGWELL CEMETERY – BURIALS (Cremated remains)										
	2016/17	2017/18	2018/19	2019/20	2020/21	2021/22	2022/23	2023/24	2024/25	2025/26
APRIL	0	1	1	0	1	1	0	2	4	1
MAY	0	2	2	1	1	1	1	1	1	1
JUNE	2	1	0	2	2	0	5	0	2	0
JULY	0	1	0	3	0	1	2	0	1	0
AUGUST	0	1	0	4	3	1	1	3	1	0
SEPTEMBER	1	2	1	2	1	3	0	0	1	0
OCTOBER	0	3	2	3	0	0	3	0	2	2
NOVEMBER	2	2	1	2	0	1	2	3	0	2
DECEMBER	0	2	1	0	1	0	0	3	1	0
JANUARY	2	1	1	1	0	1	0	1	2	1
FEBRUARY	1	2	4	0	1	4	0	1	1	1
MARCH	1	0	1	1	1	0	4	3	3	
TOTAL	9	18	14	19	11	13	18	17	19	8